coming Soon;

Upcoming releases from these high demand authors:

Title

Missing
Two by Two
Twelve Days of Christmas
The Trespasser
Today Will Be Different
Filthy Rich
Small Great Things
Escape Clause
The Whistler
The Wrong Side of Goodbye
The Award
Night School
This Was a Man
Chaos
Odessa Sea
No Man's Land
Turbo Twenty-Three
Sleeping Beauty Killer
Cross the Line
I'll Take You There
When All the Girls Have Gone
Prince Lestat and the Realms of Atlantis
Christmas Masquerade
Island of Glass
Tom Clancy - True Faith and Allegiance
The Mistress
Below the Belt
Never Never
Ripper
Right Behind You
Echoes in Death
Heartbreak Hotel
Humans, Bow Down
Bone Box
Dangerous Games
The Devil's Triangle
The Cutthroat
If Not for You
The Black Book

If you are interested in any of these titles, you may place a
request at the information desk, over the phone, or online.

Author

James Patterson
Nicholas Sparks
Debbie Macomber
Tana French
Maria Semple
James Patterson
Jodi Picoult
John Sandford
John Grisham
Michael Connelly
Danielle Steel
Lee Child
Jeffrey Archer
Patricia Cornwell
Clive Cussler
David Baldacci
Janet Evanovich
Mary Higgins Clark
James Patterson
Wally Lamb
Jayne Ann Krentz
Anne Rice
Debbie Macomber
Nora Roberts
Mark Greaney
Danielle Steel
Stuart Woods
James Patterson
Patricia Cornwell
Lisa Gardner
JD Robb
Jonathan Kellerman
James Patterson
Faye Kellerman
Danielle Steel
Catherine Coulter
Clive Cussler
Debbie Macomber
James Patterson

Release Date

10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016
10/18/2016
10/25/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/7/2016
11/8/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
11/22/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
12/1/2016
12/6/2016
12/6/2016
1/3/2017
1/3/2017
1/16/2017
1/17/2017
1/31/2017
2/7/2017
2/14/2017
2/20/2017
2/28/2017
3/7/2017
3/14/2017
3/14/2017
3/21/2017
3/27/2016



